
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

3 

5 

No. 

8 

99 

78 

77 

36 

171 

29 

609 

45 

11 

98 

65 

8 

07 

71 

56 

39 

63 

Name 

Michael Patterson 

Robert Ames 

Garrett Edmunds 

Chuck Taylor 

Perry Herrmann 

Doug Tabb 

Casey Holdway 

Zung Tran 

Dustin Mozader 

Ken Rockwell 

Garth Yettick 

Craig McCormick 

Team Incidental Contact 

John Martin 

Richard Vogl 

Cole Shaffer 

Roger Miller 

Joe Bogetich 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

American Iron 

GTSU 

American Iron 

GTSU 

CMC 

FunRun (CMC) 

AIX 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

Super Unlimited 

American Iron 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

7 

4 

Best Tm 

1:40.701 

1:41.850 

1:41.219 

1:41.300 

1:42.908 

1:41.155 

1:43.447 

1:45.240 

1:45.208 

1:45.508 

1:48.397 

1:45.556 

1:46.177 

1:46.671 

1:48.492 

1:49.756 

1:44.934 

1:43.404 

Make Model 

Chevrolet Camaro 

FORD Mustang BOSS 302S 

Port City Monte Carlo 

Port City Late Model Stock CAR 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 

BMW M3 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 

BMW E46 M3 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Ford Boss 302S 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang LX 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang 

Port City Monte Carlo SS 

Chevrolet Camaro 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  New Track Record (1:40.701) for American Iron by Michael Patterson. 

Printed: 7/25/2016 3:26:46 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

8.968 

Avg. Speed 

67.304 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.701 

Best Speed 

78.649 

Best Lap by 

8 - Michael Patterson 

 

Inpendence 180 @ Pueblo Motorsports Park 

Thunder - GTSU,ST,NP,SU,AI,CMC,AIX 

Race 1 ($$ Race) 

Race started at 13:42:51 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

7/3/2016 01:40 PM 


